

Misc. Judl. - 03/2017

Order No.- 40

Dated - 19.12.2018

*Ld. Lawyer for the both parties file haziras.
Today is fixed for mediation report.
No report received from the mediator.
Perused the record. Heard both sides. Considered.
Fix :- 25.01.2019 for report from the mediator.*

Dict. & Corrected,

*District Judge
Jalpaiguri*

*District Judge
Jalpaiguri*