

JO CODE NO : WB00677

Misc Judicial Case No. (Act. VIII) 03/17 (3/17)

ORDER NO 83:

Dt 19.12.23 :

Today is fixed for further OPW.  
Pettitioner and OP files separate haziras.  
Case is adjourned as Ld. P.O. is on leave.  
Fix 20/01/24 for further OPW. . `

D/C

**Additional District & Sessions Judge  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**