

Misc. Judl. 03/17 (Act VIII)

Order No.85.

Dated. 03.02.24.

Today is fixed for O.P.W. and hearing argument.

Both the parties files lawyer hazira.

Hd. argument in part.

Fix 17.02.24 for further argument.

D/C

**Additional District Judge,
1st Court, jalpaiguri.**