

JOCODENOWB 00677

Misc. Judl. No. 03/2017(03)

Order No. 95

Dated 21.09.2024

Today is fixed for further argument .
Petitioner is present today .
Petitioner files a time petition on behalf of ld. Lawyer .
Perused the petition. Prayer is allowed .
Fix 05/10/2024 for further argument .

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.