

Misc Case No. 03/2017 (03) Act VIII

Order No. 105
Dated 01.11.2025

Today is fixed for further Argument.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

O.P. files lawyer's hazira.

Case is adjourned as per submission.

Fix: 09.12.2025 for further Argument

D/C

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.