

Misc Judl. No. 03/2017 (03) (Act VIII)

Order No. 114
Dated 12.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and further Argument.

Petitioner files a hazira through ld lawyer .

Ld lawyer for the O.P. files an adjourned petition
and prays for time .

Perused the prayer .

Copy served with objection .

Fix: 03/07/2026 for appearance and further argument .

D/C

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.

